ioThinx 4500 Series (45MR) Modules
Modules for ioThinx 4500 Series
Features and Benefits
• Easy tool-free installation and removal
• Built-in LED indicators for IO channels
• Wide operating temperature range: -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)
Certifications

ioThinx 4500 45MR-7200 Module
Ordering Information
Model Name
Input/Output
Interface
Digital
Input
Digital
Output
Relay
Analog Input
Type
Analog Output
Type
Power
Operating
Temp.
45MR-1600 16 x DI
PNP
12/24VDC
– – – – – -20 to 60°C
45MR-1600-T 16 x DI
PNP
12/24VDC
– – – – – -40 to 75°C
45MR-1601 16 x DI
NPN
12/24 VDC
– – – – – -20 to 60°C
45MR-1601-T 16 x DI
NPN
12/24 VDC
– – – – – -40 to 75°C
45MR-2404 4 x Relay – –
Form A
30 VDC/250 VAC, 2 A
– – – -20 to 60°C
45MR-2404-T 4 x Relay – –
Form A
30 VDC/250 VAC, 2 A
– – – -40 to 75°C
45MR-2600 16 x DO –
Sink
12/24 VDC
– – – – -20 to 60°C
45MR-2600-T 16 x DO –
Sink
12/24 VDC
– – – – -40 to 75°C
45MR-2601 16 x DO –
Source
12/24 VDC
– – – – -20 to 60°C
45MR-2601-T 16 x DO –
Source
12/24 VDC
– – – – -40 to 75°C
45MR-2606 8 x DI, 8 x DO
PNP
12/24VDC
Source
12/24 VDC
– – – – -20 to 60°C
45MR-2606-T 8 x DI, 8 x DO
PNP
12/24VDC
Source
12/24 VDC
– – – – -40 to 75°C
45MR-3800 8 x AI – – –
0 to 20 mA
4 to 20 mA